
 

 

Academic Calendar for Autumn Semester 2018 (Academic Year 2018-19) 

Autumn Semester – [August to December]  

24.07.2018 Tuesday Registration for Autumn Semester 2018-new MS in Space Physics and new  

IPhD   

25.07.2018 Wednesday Registration for Autumn Semester 2018- new PhD 

30.07.2018 Monday Registration for Autumn Semester 2018- all existing students 

31.07.2018 Tuesday  Classes start for Autumn Semester 2018- all existing students 

 Registration for Autumn Semester 2018-1st yr BS-MS 

02.08.2018 Thursday  Classes start for 1st yr BS-MS  

08.08.2018 Wednesday Last date for submission of any change of courses by students 

September 2018  Online portal opens for applications for PhD 

07.09.2018 Friday Comprehensive examination for switch over candidates from BS-MS to PhD 

10.09.2018 to 

14.09.2018 

Monday to 

Friday 

Online submission of Mid - Semester feedback  

17.09.2018 to  

24.09.2018 

Monday to 

Monday 

Theory: Mid - Semester Exam – All Students 

27.09.2018 to 

26.10.2018 

Thursday to 

Friday 

Online submission of  elective course choice for next semester 

13.10.2018 to 

21.10.2018 

Saturday to 

Sunday 

Autumn Break 

October 2018  PhD Interviews  

15.11.2018 to 

22.11.2018 

Thursday to 

Thursday 

Online submission of End - Semester feedback 

16.11.2018 Friday Last day for conduct of classes 

24.11.2018 Saturday Lab : End - Semester Exam ends 

26.11.2018  to  

08.12.2018 

Monday to 

Saturday 

Theory: End - Semester Exam – all Students 

09.12.2018 to  

30.12.2018 

Sunday  to 

Sunday 

Winter Vacation 

17.12.2018 Friday Last date of  Submission of grades 

24.12.2018 Monday Declaration of Autumn Semester Results  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


